Omni Structures
     Part Number Sets (S75- ) Qty's of Components in Sets
srs grp num Part Description Price - 07 - 10 - 20 - 30 - 40 - 50 - 60 Image
S75 Sets
S75 07 S75-07, 159 pcs. 2,795.00
S75 10 S75-10, 215 pcs. 3,810.00
S75 20 S75-20, 326 pcs. 5,450.00
S75 30 S75-30, 388 pcs. 8,130.00
S75 40 S75-40, 484 pcs. 10,650.00
S75 50 S75-50, 532 pcs. 13,720.00
S75 60 S75-60, 595 pcs. 17,555.00
S75 Risers  - 01 -
075 - 01 - 011 Riser Blank .50 x 1.000 16.90 2 2
075 - 01 - 012 Riser Blank .75 x 1.000 12.40 1 1 2 2
075 - 01 - 111 Riser .50 x 1.000 22.50 4 4 4 4 6 6 8